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INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

K.K.S Pannai, Pudu Govindhapuram, M.C.Road, Ambur — 635802, Tirupattur District

OCTOBER 2024
S.No. DATE DAY EVENT/COMPETITION/TASK
1. 01-10-2024 Tuesday Secretary Dr. R. Saravanan sir’s Birthday
2. 02 -10-2024 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanthi — Holiday / World Non — Violence Day /
Lal Bahadur Shastri’s Birthday
3. |03-10-2024 |Thursday
4. 04 — 10 - 2024 Friday World Animal Day
5. 05-10-2024 Saturday World Teacher’s Day
Term — | Examinations Ends. (Pre-Kg to Grade VIII)
6. 06 — 10 — 2024 Sunday Dussera Vacation Begins
(6™ Oct to 13" Oct)
7. 07 —10-2024 Monday
8. 08 — 10 — 2024 Tuesday National Air force Day
9. 09-10-2024 Wednesday
10. |10-10-2024 Thursday
11.  |11-10-2024 Friday Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday
12.  |12-10-2024 Saturday Vijayadasami - Holiday
13. |13-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
14. 14 — 10 — 2024 Monday School Reopens after Dussera Vacation
15 |15_ 102024 Tuesday \[/)Vro ﬁ\d gt JdQ]tt)glgaI%lam,S Birthday/ Youth Awakening day /
16. |16 -10-2024 Wednesday | Global Hand washing day.
Calligraphy in Hindi/ English(Competition) Grade I - V1II
17. |17 -10-2024 Thursday | National Dictionary Day.
18. |18 -10-2024 Friday DIY best out of waste from G-VIto G- - VIII.
19. 19 -10- 2024 Saturday Parent Teachers Meet (Term — 1) Time 4 to 5 p.m.
20. |20-10-2024 Sunday
21. |21-10-2024 Monday World Statistics Day.
22. |22-10-2024 Tuesday
23.  [23-10-2024 Wednesday | Diya painting competition , Card making
24. |24 -10-2024 Thursday
25. 25-10-2024 Friday
26. 26102024 Saturday Agriculture trip (Pre kg to Grade VII1).
27. |27-10-2024 Sunday
28. |28-10-2024 Monday Rangoli for Diwali celebrations.
29. |29-10-2024 Tuesday Diwali Celebration @ IDPS
30. 30-10-2024 Wednesday
31. [31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali — Holiday
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